0,85 m : Social
12 de Marzo de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A sin cronémetro (238.1.1) (A Sin crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CHAMBAO
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

CORNELIOS TS
COBOLENSKY / GEIDA DE
RYUCO X ROBIN Z /2016 /

MALE / CASTANO / CDE

HERA STAR DE ZABALA
JAPPELOUP DE DUERO /
FLORINA X DOUGLAS /
2018 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ HOLST

MIES DE BUZALEN

NONE / NONE /2009 /

GELDING / CASTANA /
NONE

KALIMBA
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE /
NONE

ROCK AND ROLL DE
SAUCO
ACTION BREAKER /
HISCHAA X ULIOR DES
ISLES / 2017 / MALE /
ALAZAN / CDE

CHAMBAO
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE /
NONE

None

L.A.C.

147110

143817

151442

151570

RSHECC19_25

150154

147110

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LAHERA GARCIA,
Ana Maria
NONE / NONE

TEJERO GONZALEZ,
Jose Manuel
JAVIER DIAZ DIAZ DE
RIVAVELARDE /
TAGLESTAR

ALFONSO GOMEZ,
Alvaro
M NIEVES SORIA
MARTIN / Y.ZABALA

DEL RIO OCHOA,
Isabel
ESCUELAS HIPICAS
ARANGO / NONE

ACEBAL GARCIA,
Adriana
NONE / NONE

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Alfonso
LOMAS DE FUENSAUCO,

S.L. / LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO, S.L.

SANCHA PASTOR,
Estela
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

124784

324333

15920

MA68042

284169

17047

MA49001

Pai
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